
450 RALLY FACTORY REPLICA 2014 <2014><EU><F9399N8>
FRAME

10324

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 7630300100090 FRAME 450 RALLY 2011 1.00

2 76203039000 FOOTREST BRACKET RIGHT 07 1.00

3 76203038000 FOOTREST BRACKET LEFT 07 1.00

5 0912080303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 8X30 4.00



6 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 9.00

7 76304066000 CHAIN SLIDING PART 11 1.00

8 51103053051 BUSHING 8,2X10X20 1.00

9 0025080356S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X35 TX40 2.00

10 76203041250 FOOTREST RIGHT RALLY 07 1.00

11 76203040250 FOOTREST LEFT RALLY 07 1.00

12 54603044000 BOLT FOR FOOTREST 9,8 X 50 FS 2.00

13 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

14 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

15 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00

16 76305062000 RUBBER GROMMET 30X20-M8X20 2.00

17 54603048000 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M8 2.00

18 76203005030 RADIATOR STRUT 2.00

19 76203002420 FUEL TANK SUPPORT PLATE 2.00

20 76303006000 ENGINE SUPPORT RIGHT 11 1.00

21 76303005000 ENGINE SUPPORT LEFT 11 1.00

22 76203005040 CROSS MEMBER CPL. 08 1.00

23 76203005031 RUBBER INSERT 4.00

24 76203005050 BUSH ENGINE SUPPORT 4.00

26 0025080356 HH collar screw M8x35 TX40 4.00

27 76203001066 JOINT PLATE SEAT 07 1.00

28 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 2.00

29 76203001072 ADAPTER MONOSHOCK ANCHOR BOLT 2.00

30 76304266001 BUSHING 1.00

31 0912100163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X16 2.00

32 50233041100 PAIR OF WASHERS M10 NORDLOCK 2.00

33 0025080206 HH collar screw M8x20 SELF-LOCKING 2.00

34 76203018000 ELASTOMER BEARING 2.00

35 76203019000 COLLAR BUSH FOR ELAST.BEARING 2.00

36 54630044000 COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13 1.00

37 0912101503 AH SCREW DIN 912 M10X150 10.9 250 EXC 1.00

38 76303001089 BRACKET OILFILTER 1.00

39* 76303001073 FIXING PLATE VOLT. REGULATOR 1.00

40 0025060406 HH collar screw M6x40 TX30 2.00

43 76202095051 SLEEVE FOR CHOKE CABLE 1.00

44 76303096000 CHAIN SPROCKET COVER 1.00

45 71003007000 STEERING HEAD LOCK CPL. ZADI 1.00

46 76202095000 CHOKE-CABLE l = 235 07 1.00

47 76330047005 SPACER BUSHING CHAIN GUARD 1.00

48 76303005041 BUSHING TANK RIGHT 1.00

50 58512068100 FIXING SCREW TANK REAR 2.00

51 60512063050 NUT F.TANK BRAKET REAR 2.00

52 0025080456 HH collar screw M8x45 TX40 1.00
* = New part


